
 

 

TERM DATES 2025/2026 for Little Hill & Thistly Meadow 

Autumn Term     

Schools open  Tues 26th August 2025   

Mid-term break Mon-Fri 20th - 24th October 79 

Schools close Fri 19th December 2025   

      

Spring Term     

Schools open Tue 6th January 2026   

Mid-term break Mon-Fri 16th to 20th February  54 

Schools close Fri 27th March 2026   

EASTER 

HOLIDAY 
30th Mar - 10th Apr 2026 

  

Summer Term     

Schools open Mon 13th April 2026   

May Day Mon, 4th May 2026 57 

School closes Thurs 21st May 2026   

Mid-term break Fri 22nd to Fri 29th May 2026   

Schools close Thursday, 9th July 2026   

    190 

Staff Training Days   

Bank holiday: Mon 25th Aug 2025   

Thurs 21st August 2025   

Fri 22nd August 2025   

Monday 5th January 2026   

Friday 22nd May 2026   

1 Disaggregated days = 5 days   

TOTAL 195 days                                                                                              

Thistly are also having 10th July as a Teacher Day 
 


